HB0153SW001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Page 2-line 11	Delete "two (2)" and insert "up to six (6)"; delete "each state" and insert "states".
4 5	Page 2-line 21	Delete "2015-2016".
6 7 8	Page 2-line 22	Delete "ninety-six (96)" and insert "ninety-nine (99)".
9 10 11 12	Page 11-line 11	Delete "five million dollars (\$5,000,000.00)" and insert "ten million dollars (\$10,000,000.00)". ROTHFUSS, PERKINS